Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Venus-Knight - (1496265) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:06.35
3:09.35
3:11.47
3:19.08
3:24.90
3:29.46
3:30.78
3:31.66
3:32.53
3:37.44
3:59.08

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:06.35
3:09.35
3:11.47
3:19.08
3:31.66
3:24.90
3:29.46
3:30.78
3:32.53
3:37.44
3:59.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
358
347
308
283
265
260
256
253
237
178

WA Pts

376
358
347
308
256
283
265
260
253
237
178

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

-n

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

-n

Date

16/03/24
09/12/23
23/09/23
03/06/23
18/12/22
03/12/22
17/09/22
26/02/23
10/07/22
17/04/22
07/11/21

Date

16/03/24
09/12/23
23/09/23
03/06/23
26/02/23
18/12/22
03/12/22
17/09/22
10/07/22
17/04/22
07/11/21

Meet

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Season Opener 2023
Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021

Meet

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Season Opener 2023
Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022

Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Riverside
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Essex
Essex

Witham

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Riverside
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Essex
Essex

Witham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



