Niamh Venus-Knight - (1496265) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.35	376	Н	16/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:09.35	358	Н	09/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:11.47	347	Н	23/09/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Season Opener 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:19.08	308	Н	03/06/23	Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023	Riverside	Witham Dolph	3
3:24.90	283	Н	18/12/22	RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:29.46	265	Н	03/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:30.78	260	Н	17/09/22	BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:31.66	256	Н	26/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:32.53	253	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	Witham Dolph	3
3:37.44	237	Н	17/04/22	Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet	Essex	Witham Dolph	3
3:59.08	178	F	07/11/21	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021	Witham		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
3:06.35	376	Н	16/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:09.35	358	Н	09/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:11.47	347	Н	23/09/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Season Opener 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:19.08	308	Н	03/06/23	Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023	Riverside	Witham Dolph	3
3:31.66	256	Н	26/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:24.90	283	Н	18/12/22	RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:29.46	265	Н	03/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:30.78	260	Н	17/09/22	BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:32.53	253	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	Witham Dolph	3
3:37.44	237	Н	17/04/22	Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet	Essex	Witham Dolph	3
3:59.08	178	F	07/11/21	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021	Witham		4